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Eastern Fall I nvitational

St. David's G.C.
Tournament Dates: 10/19 - 10/19, 2016

Par:
Y ardage:
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St. Davids, PA

1 Rutgers Univ-Camden
2 Cabrini College

3 Eastern University

4 Penn State Abington
5 Ursinus College

6 Cairn University
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1 Zach Arsenault
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David Gall
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Clay Anders
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Sean Moran
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T 21 Andrew McGinnis
T 21 Brian Barrett
23 Adam Green
T 24 Mark Huseland
T 24 Mike Boucher
26 Mitchell Garrison
27 Anthony Barbine
28 Seth Newdll
29 Ben Chapman

Round: 1
Average Score: 308.83
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 6

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 79.38
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 27

Abington

Ursinus 80
Cairn 84
Cairn 88
Cairn 88
Cabrini 92
Ursinus 93
Cairn 97
Cairn 106

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+10
+14
+18
+18
+22
+23
+27
+36



